the Justice (Retd.) 

R.M.Lodha Committee to 

the Applicant; 

(b) Direct the Justice (Retd.) 

R.M.Lodha Committee to 

issue sale certifcates in 

favour of the Applicant in 

respect of the 

aforementioned properties 

on payment of the bid 

amount of 

Rs.504,45,60,209/- 

(Rupees five hundred four 

crore forty five lakh sixty 

thousand two hundred and 

nine only) provided under 

Annexure-A of the 

Expression of Interest 

dated 29.10.2020 issued by 

the Applicant and duly 

submitted before the 

Disposed of 

vide order 

dated 

08.08.2024 

Justice (Retd.) R.M.Lodha 

Committee;  

203.  12341/2019